Position

Teacher 9-12
Counselor

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 6-8

Sch Off Mgr. Continuation-12
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher
Plant Custodian Elem-12
Career Guidance Tech-11

Attend Tech Continuation-11

Activity Supvr

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School
Chavez High School

Total Wages

$125,481
$115,420
$112,014
$104,903
$100,335
$99,736
$98,267
$92,788
$88,362
$84,483
$83,673
$65,063
$62,898
$59,877
$56,889
$49,983
$49,529
$5,321

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,920
$19,562
$34,507
$33,731
$24,365
$26,432
$22,691
$27,065
$26,615
$24,804
$31,937
$6,881
$17,583
$29,693
$21,560
$10,849
$18,552
$0



