Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$125,481	\$35,920
Counselor		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$115,420	\$19,562
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$112,014	\$34,507
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$104,903	\$33,731
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$100,335	\$24,365
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$99,736	\$26,432
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$98,267	\$22,691
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$92,788	\$27,065
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$88,362	\$26,615
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$84,483	\$24,804
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$83,673	\$31,937
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$65,063	\$6,881
Sch Off Mgr. Continuation-12		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$62,898	\$17,583
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$59,877	\$29,693
Plant Custodian Elem-12		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$56,889	\$21,560
Career Guidance Tech-11		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$49,983	\$10,849
Attend Tech Continuation-11		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$49,529	\$18,552
Activity Supvr		Santa Ana Unified	Chavez High School	\$5,321	\$0